Available Wednesday Thursday Friday

Tuckshop Menu

Order online at flexischool.com.au

Sandwiches

Vegemite

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Salad

Chicken

Chicken & Cheese

Chicken, Cheese, Tomato

Chicken Salad

Egg & Lettuce

Salad Sandwich

Ham

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese, Tomato

Ham Salad

Chicken or Ham Salad
with the lot

Gluten Free Bread add

Toasties

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Ham

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Chicken

Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, Cheese, Tomato

Gluten Free Bread add

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50

$2.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.00

Quesadillas
Chicken, Cheese,

Salsa

Pizza
Hawaiian
Margarita
BBQ Chicken

Ham & Cheese

Hot Meals

Pasta Bolognhese

Salad or Wrap

Chicken Salad

Ham Salad

Salad

Large Salad Bowl

Large Chicken,
Ham or Egg
Salad Bowl

Frozen Treats

Zooper Doopers
Frozen yoghurt

Choc & Vanilla

$4.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$5.50

$0.80
$2.50

Strawberry & Vanilla

Slushy Cup

$2.00

Snacks

Apple

Banana

Carrot Sticks
Boiled Egg
Pineapple Rings
Popcorn

Custard Cup
Vanilla Yoghurt
Berry Yoghurt Cup
Coconut Choc Slice

Honey Crunch Slice

Drinks
Bottled Water
Fresh Milk
Breaka Milk
Choc, Vanilla or
Strawberry
Fruit Juice
Apple, Orange or

Tropical

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.30
$2.50

$2.50




