## **Tuckshop Menu**

## **Available Wednesday Thursday Friday**

## Order online at flexischool.com.au

<u>Sandwiches</u>		<u>Quesadillas</u>		<u>Snacks</u>	
Vegemite	\$2.50	Chicken, Cheese,	\$4.50	Apple	\$1.50
Cheese	\$2.50	Salsa		Banana	\$1.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00			Carrot Sticks	\$1.00
Cheese & Salad	\$4.00	<u>Pizza</u>		Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Chicken	\$3.00	Hawaiian	\$4.00	Pineapple Rings	\$1.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50	Margarita	\$4.00	Popcorn	\$1.00
Chicken, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.00	BBQ Chicken	\$4.00	Custard Cup	\$2.00
Chicken Salad	\$4.50		,	·	
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50	Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	Vanilla Yoghurt	\$2.00
Salad Sandwich	\$3.50			Berry Yoghurt Cup	\$2.50
Ham	\$3.00	Hot Meals		Coconut Choc Slice	\$1.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	Pasta Bolognese	\$4.00	Honey Crunch Slice	\$1.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.00				
Ham Salad	\$4.50	Salad or Wrap			
Chicken or Ham Salad	\$5.50	Chicken Salad	\$4.50	<u>Drinks</u>	
with the lot		Ham Salad	\$4.50	Bottled Water	\$1.50
Gluten Free Bread add	\$2.00	Salad	\$3.50	Fresh Milk	\$1.30
		Large Salad Bowl	\$4.50	Breaka Milk	\$2.50
<u>Toasties</u>		Large Chicken,	\$5.50	Choc, Vanilla or	
Cheese	\$2.50	Ham or Egg		Strawberry	
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00	Salad Bowl		Fruit Juice	\$2.50
Ham	\$3.00			Apple, Orange or	42.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	<u>Frozen Treats</u>			
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.00		<b>ተ</b> ለ ያለ	Tropical	
Chicken	\$3.00	Zooper Doopers	\$0.80		
Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50	Frozen yoghurt	\$2.50		
Chicken, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.00	Choc & Vanilla			
Gluten Free Bread add	\$2.00	Strawberry & Vanilla			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Ψ2.00	Slushy Cup	\$2.00		